
To: Beming, Lisa M. 
Cc: Michelle Tull Lawrence Krauss 
Epsteinljeevacation©gmail.com]; Penelope Moon 
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent Fri 10/8/2010 12:36:45 AM 
Subject Re: we have you as tentatively being there 

Jeffrey 

I am really sorry to hear that as we were really looking forward to his attendance. I will ask 
Jeffrey Epstein what he thinks and get back to you. 
Lawrence 

On Oct 7, 2010, at 5:14 PM, Betting, Lisa M. wrote: 

Dear Larry, 

I was just able to meet with Craig to review his calendar and he truly apologizes 
however he must decline your invitation to the Virgin Islands. He really wanted 
to attend and was hopeful he could move his schedule around but he just can't. I 
apologize on his behalf as he wishes he could be there. Would it be helpful to 
send someone else on the Science Team? 

Best, 
Lisa 

From: Lawrence Krauss [mailtoaj 
Sent: Tuesday, September 28, 2010 3:00 PM 
To: Tull, Michelle 
Cc: Seming, Lisa M.; Craig Venter; Lawrence Krauss [ 
Subject Re: we have you as tentatively being there 

hi.. we had to finalize Ritz hotel in ST. Thomas reservations today, so I have put 
Craig down on the list as it sounded likely from past emails.. 
On Sep 15, 2010, at 11:42 AM, Tull, Michelle wrote: 

Hi Larry, Craig will be back in town next week and this is on our list of agenda items to 
review/discuss. We are hopeful that his upcoming travel plans and schedule for 
November will allow him to attend. You'll hear from either Lisa or myself very soon. 

Best regards, 
Michelle 

From: Venter, Craig 
Sent: Wednesday, September 08, 2010 3:01 AM 
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To: Tull, Michelle; Berning, Lisa (SCI); Kowalski, Heather 
Subject: Fwd: we have you as tentatively being there 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Lawrence Krauss" 
Date: September 8, 2010 4:26:50 AM GMT+03:00 
To: "Venter, Craig" < 
Cc: "Lawrence Kraus 
Subject: we have you as tentatively being there 

at St. Thomas.. as we plan the agenda. 

LMK 
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